INSTRUCTION FOR USE
SPINAL ANESTHESIA SET
(WITH QUINCKE/PENCIL POINT/SPECIAL GRINDED ATRAUMATIC TIP SPINAL NEEDLE)
KT-731031-A Revizyon Tarih/No: 04.01.2021/14
2292
 Please read these instructions for use carefully before using this device.
 PLEASE DO NOT USE THE DEVICE WITHOUT READING THE INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL.
 Informing the patient and the patient consent must be obtained.

Colour Code:
Reference-
Order Code:
Product Description:
Pink PSPQ1875 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 18GX75 mm
Pink PSPQ1890 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 18G X 90 mm
Ivory PSPQ1990 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 19G X 90 mm
Yellow PSPQ2075 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 20G X 75 mm
Yellow PSPQ2090 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 20G X 90 mm
Green PSPQ2190 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 21G X 90 mm
Black PSPQ2240 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 22G X 40 mm
Black PSPQ2275 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 22G X 75 mm
Black PSPQ2290 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 22G X 90 mm
Black PSPQ22120 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 22G X 120 mm
Blue PSPQ2390 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 23 G X 90 mm
Purple PSPQ2490 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 24G X 90 mm
Orange PSPQ2575 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 25G X 75 mm
Orange PSPQK2590 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle and Guide Needle 25X90mm
Orange  PSPQK2590 Spinal Anestezi Seti-Keskin Uçlu (Quincke) Spinal Anestezi İğneli 25 G x 90 mm, Kılavuz İğneli
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
SPINAL ANESTHESIA SET
(WITH QUINCKE/PENCIL POINT/SPECIAL GRINDED ATRAUMATIC TIP SPINAL NEEDLE)
KGF 731031-A Revizyon Tarih/No: 04.01.2020/14
2292
Orange PSPQK25103 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 25G X 103 mm and Guide Needle
Orange PSPQK25120 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 25G X 120 mm and Guide Needle
Brown PSPQK2690 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 26G X 90 mm and Guide Needle
Brown PSPQK26103 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 26G X 103 mm and Guide Needle
Brown PSPQK26120 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 26G X 120 mm and Guide Needle
Gray PSPQK2790 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 27G X 90 mm and Guide Needle
Gray PSPQK27103 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 27G X 103 mm and Guide Needle
Gray PSPQK27120 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 27G X 120 mm and Guide Needle
Red PSPQK2990 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 29G X 90 mm and Guide Needle
Red PSPQK29120 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Quincke Type Spinal Needle 29G X 120 mm and Guide Needle
9.2 Spinal Anesthesia Set with Atraumatic Type (Pencil Point) Spinal Anesthesia Needle
Colour Code
Reference-
Order Code
Product Description
Black PSPP2290 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 22GX90 mm
Black PSPPK2290
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 22GX90 mm and Guide
Needle
Blue PSPP2390 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 23G X 90 mm
Blue PSPPK2390
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 23G X 90 mm and Guide
Needle
Purple PSPP2490 Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 24G X 90 mm
Purple PSPPK2490
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 24G X 90 mm and Guide
Needle
Orange PSPPK2590
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 25G X 90 mm and Guide
Needle
Orange  PSPPK25103
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 25G X 103 mm and
Guide Needle
Orange PSPPK25120
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 25G X 120 mm and
Guide Needle
Brown PSPPK2690
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 26GX90 mm and Guide
Needle
Brown PSPPK26103
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 26G X 103 mm and
Guide Needle
Brown PSPPK26120
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 26G X 120 mm and
Guide Needle
Gray PSPPK2790
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 27G X 90 mm and Guide
Needle
Gray PSPPK27103
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 27G X 103 mm and
Guide Needle
Gray PSPPK27120
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 27GX120 mm and Guide
Needle
Red PSPPK2990
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Atraumatic Type(Pencil Point) Spinal Needle 29 G X 90 mm and Guide
Needle
9.3 Spinal Anesthesia Set with Specially Grinded – Curved Type Atraumatic Spinal Anesthesia Needle
Colour Code
Reference-
Order Code
Product Description
Orange PSPAK2590
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Specially Grinded-Curved Type Atraumatic Spinal Needle 25 G X 90
mm and Guide Needle
Orange PSPAK25100
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Specially Grinded-Curved Type Atraumatic Spinal Needle 25 G X 100
and Guide Needle
Brown PSPA2650
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Specially Grinded-Curved Type Atraumatic Spinal Needle 26 G X 50
mm
Brown PSPAK2688
Spinal Anesthesia Set With Specially Grinded-Curved Type Atraumatic Spinal Needle 26 G X 88
mm and Guide Needle
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
SPINAL ANESTHESIA SET